|

2 21045-3 RING, RETAINING 'C’ (.187 DIA) FEED PIN 1450 / 45824685~/ | CAP, RAM _ i 59
_ _ 1441 / I53247-/ | HOUSING 58
< 5-21028-1 PiN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA X ,50) FD ADJ ROD 143 T e
142 58
PRE-. IED l;’?ST-FF.ED POST FESuL o 1-21030-7 N, DOWEL(.187DIA X 1.50) HOUSING 181} / 240624-1 PIN, FEEL FINGER 53
| l'a“ STROKE l A STRUKE [ 5/8" STROKE / 1-21030-1 PIN, DOWEL{.187DIA X .50) LEVER 140} / A5 SPRING, * EED FINGER ) 84
. 138 / 740435-] | FINGER, "EED 53 |
R— 22260-5 WASHERFLAT (NO 6) DRAG SPRINC 18] / 240634-/ LEV R, T {RMINAL 52 |
7 21899-4 WASHER,FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCRADJ 137 | 51 |
_ 136 | . 50
2 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ADJ PLATE 135] 1 7-2/002-F BOLT, CRIMPER ’ 49
2 21024-5 WASHER, LO2V ‘N0 10) SHFAR PLATES 134 1 &9050/ -4 | CAM, oS 7 - FEED /¥ STROKE | 48
2 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ROD GUIDE 133 - a7
4 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIP GUIDE 132 46
2 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) SHEAR BLADE 131] 1 690191-1 PLUG, NYLON 48
PRESS RAM 130 1 4582464-/ | RAM 44
FRAME RETAINING Z 21018-4 NUT, HEX MACH (4-40) DRAG 28] 1 6901251 WASHER, LAMINATED 42
REF)  PLATE (REF) / 210685 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FD ADJ PLATE " Tim| 1 690124-1 WAS.(ER, RAM 22’]
— 210187 NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING 127 ] SPACER, DISC Ala
L2 21022-2 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUD 1286] 2 232416 BALL, STEEL 40
B— 5.21004-7 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X .25) DRAG ARM 125 2 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
om— 21004-3 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X 1.00) DRAG 124 / L7014 2-/ DISC, INSULATION 38
2 4-21078-8 SCR,SKT SET OVAL POINT (4-40 X .753) DRAG 123 L 1 B-4670/4/- | DISC, WIRE a7
1 21008-2 SCR,SKY SET (1/4-20 X 25) (LOC-WEL) RAM 122] . 22480-5 WASHER, SPING 36
| 1208 1 $90213-1 POST, RAM 35
1 1-21002-7 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (6-32 X ,3£) CAM 120 3
118 33
/ 3.21064-2 SCR,RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEEDADJ ___ 18 | —— 458980- APPLICATOR, SASIC (SUB ASSY) 32
117 3i
2 2-21002-2 SCR.BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X.50) STRIPPER 116 _ 30
l 4 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) HSG CAP 115 29
1 22723-8 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .38) (LOC-WEL)ANVIL 114} / 3-47045/-2 | SPACER, STRIPFER 28
I 4 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .50) STR GDE PL us| / JL58268-/ | STRIPPER 27
l_; 2-22733-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .75) BASE PL 12| / L637/5-/ PLATE, BASE 26
mi 2 223%4-8 __DRAG, STUD 25
— 2-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR o 1 4239033 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
2 3:23657-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X.25)(LOC-WEL)CPDISC _ j109] | IS8261 -G | PLATE, STRIP HOLD 23
2 2.2/000-¢ | SCR,SKT HD CAP (8-32 X.28) SHEAR BLADE 18] 2 | 4-282&1-) SPRING, DRAG 22 |
3 2-21000-¢ | SCR,SKT HD CAP (8-32 X 28} STRIP GUIDE 107 | — 240836-1 LEVER, DRAG 21
2 2-2/000-2 | SCR,SKT HD CAP (8-:32 X,75; STRIP GUIDE wel 1 J54/77-2 | DRAG, STOCK 20
3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .75) FD ROD GUIDE 081 1 /-F54204-4_, GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19
— 3-21000-9 SCR, SKT HO CAP (10-32 X 1.00) DRAG SPRING 104 1 B-4358081-0 ] GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 18
’P 2 3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .62) FD ADJ PLATE 1w3] / 454176-1 GUIDE, FEED ROD 17
/ 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLK wz] / 4-22284.9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 16
2 3-21000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .88) SHEAR PLATE 101 ADAPTER, DRAG 15 |
LEF JSE745-/ GUARD Al 79 14_J
— 465184-9 LUBRICATOR ASSY 78 SPACER, HOLL DOWN 13
NOTES: e 455985-1 OIL, LUBRICATING 77 SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12
—r 454406-1 SPACER, LUB BRACKET %l / 46 | [O-3_ | PLATE, REAR SHEAR B u
I ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUANTITIES 7% z2 240695 B SPACER, SHEARPLATE 10
SPEC.FIED ON PARTS LISY ARE USED 74 7 ZLILELF-] PLATE, FRONT SHEAR ™S
ON (HiS APPLICATOR. / 4%58109-1 WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL) 731 1 |- 240655-7 | AWIL - ? 8
2 690603-1 SPRING, ASSIST ‘ 72| 1 L7422 -/ BLADE, SLUG 7
A:ﬁﬁ% %NA%EII:';?: ﬁo"rsu"égﬁ" / 690517-1 SPACER ' i —_|_HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL q
? / 22594-8 NUT, HEX 0] / | 5-238075-7 | SPACER. SHEAR BLADE 5
& GU’.RD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN / 240628-1 PLATE, ADJ 2 / 238009 SPACER, TUBULAR 4 i
OPZRATING APPLICATOR IN AMP- / 240626-1 SHAFT, PIVOT ] / -1 _|_CRIM™ER, INSULATION " HE
: O-1.ECTRIC PRESS. / 240633-1 BUSHING 671 / J55B88-6 | SPACER, INSULATION 2
/[ 455680-2. LEVER, INTERMEDIATE o] 1 4¢4112-4 | CRIMPER, WIRE I EE
%i ; ::g:gg'; :é:g:c :‘gJOT :: QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION
=+ KEY: * ’ 4
3 B R7.COMMENDED SPARE PARTS / 2406593 PIN, CAM ROLLER 63 _ CRIMPING DATA | APPLICATOR WILL APPLY
;ga ' * / 240658-1 CAM, ROLLER 62 | PADLTR |crimr HEIGHT] WiRE Size  Jsrpi8TENgTH
£a { 454398-1 ROD, FEED 61
% 238305-5 SPACER ,CAP 60
q?-_ A LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20 PART NO DESCRIPTION &M
Ao MACHINE OIL. ;
| @ srense LioHTLY. === - cnme | size | Tvee APFL INGT
%8 ? LIGRTLY — 50 |M1 8037
f‘:f VIIRE RANGE INSULATION RANGE[PRESS NO .
e T A Gl .
25z GHINE PART O REMARKS  pOST-FEED AMIFOMATER
g; g CUSTOMER NAME
i ORIGINAL I
R AomRESS CUSTOMER COPY ;
Sa& T | i
s | Y ENGATE FIELDENQCOPY | | i
22z
e ' ECR-07 022020
o B & S WOR UM T
2 0 L Tradsoust of DMP v .coporatesd . Pipl LTR | REVIBION RECORD ~— IAPMOATE]P|P|LTR | REVISION RECORD |AFP[DA ; B TR rab REMan !‘%




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
466663-3



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=466663-3

